Moyennes des évaluations de controle continu

Matricule
181835010908
191935013252
191935011392
191935004378
191935001352
191935002483
191935002019
191935009243
191935002614
191935009820
191935032798
191935010722
191935014763
191935004126
191935004278
191935003994
181835014101
191935001509
191935015519
191935017535
181835001666
191935017446
181835012639
191935003928
191935012018
191935012006
191935017533
191935004494
181834059936
171735055206
191935016233
191935012370
191935001553
191935001263
191935003939
191935004389
191935009774

Nom
AOUICHE
KHADEM
KHELIFI
KHENTOUCHE
KHOMRI
LAHMAR
LAMRI
LITIM
MAHMOUDI
MEBROUK
MECHELAK
MELLOUDJA
MENACEUR
MEZIANE
M'GHAZ
MOUDJARI
NACER
NEMOUCHI
NOUI
RAHMINE
SACI
SAIDI
SAIDI
SAMAI
SAOULI
SAOULI
SAOULI
TAMAARAT
TAOULILIT
ZEGHBIB
ZEGHICHE
ZEKRI
ZEMOULI
ZEREG
ZEROUAL
ZEROUALI
ZOUDA

Prénom
CHAYMAA
LAMIS
SORAYA
Rihem
AMANI HANINE
NERDJES
CHAIMA
WAHIBA
WISSAM
AMINA
WIAM
DOUNYA
HADIL
IMENE NADINE
KHEDIDJA
ASMA
ASMA
ASSIA
GHANIYYA
RAZIKA
AMINA
AMANI
NOUR ELHOUDA
ALAA OUMAIMA
SEGHIRA
SIHAM
RAHMA
SOUNDOUS MALAK
RADHIA
KARIMENE MALEK
ROMAISSA
KAOUTHER
AYA
AYA
AYA
REYANE
AMINA

Moyenne

14,75
15
13,75
13,75
13,75
13
14
14,75
14,25
14,5
15,25
14,75
15
13,75
13,5
13,75
14,75
14,5
14,75
13,5
10,5
13,5
14,75
14,75
14
14,25
13,5
14
13,75
14
15
13,75
14
14
13,5
13,75
13,5



